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POR COPA /BY THE GLASS

REGION
VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE
ITA Cantine Cavicchioli, Prosecco Veneto
ITA Fantinel Prosecco Venecia
VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE
FRA Whispering Angel Provence

MEX Casa Madero V

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Valle de Parras

ARG Circus
ESP Neno Sobre Lias
ESP Pazo Pondal, Leira
ITA Pierpaolo Pecorari
NzL Kim Crawford Signature

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Mendoza
Valdeorras
Rias Baxias
Friuli
Malborough

ESP Emilio Moro, Finca Resalso
ARG Terrazas, Reserva
ARG Terrazas, Reserva
MEX Casa Madero
ESP Emilio moro
ITA Frascole, Rufina

Ribera del Duero
Mendoza
Mendoza

Valle de Parras
Ribera del Duero
Chianti

UVA/GRAPE

Glera
Glera

Mourvedre - Grenache - Syrah
Shyraz

Sauvignon Blanc
Godello

Albarifio

Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc

Tinto Fino

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon
Syrah

Tinto Fino
Sangiovese

COPA

150 ml

$320
$340

COPA

150 mi
$500
$420

COPA

150 ml
$330
$430
$320
$420
$590

COPA
150 ml

$410
$420
$420
$420
$470
$500
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REST OF THE WORLD

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

ITA Fantinel Prosecco

FRANCIA

Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial 375ml
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial, 750ml
Moet & Chandon, Ice Imperial, 750ml
Veuve Clicquot, Brut, 750ml

Moet & Chandon, Rosé Imperial, 750ml
Moet & Chandon, Ice, Rosé Imperial, 750ml
Perrier Jouet, Grand Brut, 750ml

Moet & Chandon, Nectar Imperial, 750ml|
Veuve Clicquot Demi Sec, 750ml

Moet & Chandon, Nectar, Rose Imperial, 750ml
Veuve Clicqout, Rich, 750ml

Ruinart Rose Second Skin, 750ml

Veuve Clicquot Rich Rose, 750ml

Krug, Grand Cuvee, 750ml|

Dom Pérignon, 750ml

Krug, Rose, 750ml

Dom Perignon, Luminous, 750ml

Louis Roederer, Cristal, 750ml

Perrier Jouet, Belle Epoque, 750ml

Dom Perignon, Rose, Luminous, 750ml
Dom Pérignon Rosé, 750ml

Dom Pérignon, Plenitud Il, 750ml
Armand de Brignac, Brut Gold, 750ml
Armand de Brignac, Rose, 750ml

REGION

Venecia

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

UVA/GRAPE

Glera

Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir

Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir

Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir

Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir

Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier

BOT

$2,940

$3,680
$6,260
$6,630
$6,720
$6,790
$6,810
$7,040
$7,350
$7,350
$8,400
$8,400
$9,560
$9,770
$23,000
$19,600
$28,500
$21,000
$24,680
$26,040
$28,350
$29,470
$33,600
$36,230
$53,550
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FRA Venoge Cordon Bleu 1.5Lts

FRA Perrier Jouet Grand Brut 1.5Lts

FRA Gosset Grande Reserve 1.5Lts

FRA Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial 1.5Lts
FRA Louis Roeder Collect 241 1.5Lts

FRA Veuve Clicquot, Brut

FRA Moet & Chandon, Ice Rose Imperial
FRA Moet & Chandon, Bright Night Imperial
FRA Veuve Clicquot Rose 1.5Lts

FRA Dom Pérignon 1.5Lts

FRA PJ Belle Epoque Rose 1.5Lts

FRA Gosset Grande Reserve 3Lts

FRA Perrier Jouet Grand Brut 3Lts

FRA Jeroboam, 3lts, Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial
FRA Jeroboam, 3lts, Veuve Clicquot, Brut

FRA Venoge Cordon Bleu 3Lts

FRA Louis Roeder Collect 241 3Lts

FRA Moet Chandon Bright Night 3Lts

FRA Methuselah, 6lts, Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial
FRA Venoge Cordon Bleu 6Lts

FRA Salmanzar, 9lts, Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial
FRA Venoge Cordon Bleu 9Lts

FRA Veuve Clicquot Brut 6Lts

FRA Perrier Jouet Grand Brut 9Lts

FRA Venoge Cordon Bleu 12Lts

FRA Methuselah, 6lts, Dom Pérignon

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

REGION UVA/GRAPE BOT
MAGNUMS, 1.5LTS
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $9,980
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $11,030
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $11,030
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $13,200
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $13,650
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $13,650
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $16,200
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $19,600
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $20,480
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $66,150
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $70,350
SPECIAL FORMATS SPARKLING/ESPUMOSO
REGION UVA/GRAPE BOT
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $22,050
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $34,650
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $25,200
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $27,300
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $27,300
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $31,500
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $89,250
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $58,800
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $99,750
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $80,000
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $87,150
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $99,750
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $105,000
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $126,000
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $420,000
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VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

REGION UVA/GRAPE BOT
MEX Casa Madero, V 750ml Valle de Parras Shiraz $1,580
FRA Whispering Angel 750mi Provence Mourvedre - Grenache - Syrah $2,840
FRA Miraval 750ml Provence Mouvedre - Syrah $3,360
FRA By OTT 750ml Provence Grenache-Cinsault-Shyraz $2,100

SPECIAL FORMATS VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

REGION UVA/GRAPE BOT
ITA Pierpaolo Pecorari, Rosalba, 1.5Lts Veneto Pinot Noir - Refosco $5,040
FRA Whispering Angel, Magnum 1.5Lts Provence Mourvedre - Grenache - Syrah $5,780

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

ARGENTINA REGION UVA/GRAPE BOT
Colome, "Amalaya” 750ml Mendoza Torrontes $1,580
Circus 750ml Mendoza Sauvignon Blanc $1,370
Black River 750m| Mendoza Sauvignon Blanc $1,580
CHILE

Errazuriz, Reserva 750ml Valle de Casablanca Sauvignon Blanc $1,260
ESPANA

Pazo Pondal, Leira 750ml Rias Baxias Albarifio $1,580
Enate, 234 750ml Somontano Chardonnay $1,580
El Perro Verde 750ml Valladolid Verdejo $2,360

ESTADOS UNIDOS

Kung Fu Girl 750ml Washington Riesling $1,890
Kendall-Jackson, Vintners Reserve 750ml California Sauvignon Blanc $3,150
Stags Leap 750ml Napa Valley Chardonnay $4,200
Cakebread Cellars 750ml Napa Valley Sauvignon Blanc $4,940
Cakebread Cellars 750ml Napa Valley Chardonnay $7,770
ALEMANIA /| GERMANY

Dr. Loosen 750ml Mosel Riesling $2,210
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VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

REGION UVA/GRAPE BOT
MEXICO
Casa Madero, 2V 750ml Valle de Parras Chardonnay - Chenin Blanc $1,580
Monte Xanic, Vifa Krystel 750ml Francisco Zarco Sauvignon Blanc $1,720
NUEVA ZELANDA /| NEW ZEALAND
Kim Crawford Signature 750ml Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc $2,360
ITALIA
Castello Banfi, Placido 750ml Toscana Pinot Grigio $1,470
Pierpaolo Pecorari 750ml Friuli Pinot Grigio $1,580
Constanzo Mofete 759ml Sicilia Carricante-Cattarrato $3,150
AUSTRIA
Knoll Federspiel Loibner 750ml Wachau Gruner Veltliner $3,470
FRANCIA
Pascal Jolivet 750ml Loire Sauvignon Blanc $2,310

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

REGION UVA/GRAPE BOT
ARGENTINA
Terrazas, Reserva 750ml| Mendoza Malbec $1,680
Terrazas, Reserva 750ml| Mendoza Cabernet Sauvignon $1,680
Catena 750ml Mendoza Malbec $2,000
Escorihuela Gascon 750ml Mendoza Pinot Noir $2,310
Escorihuela Gascon, Organico 750ml Mendoza Malbec $2,360
El Enemigo 750ml Mendoza Malbec $4,310
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MEXICO

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Casa Madero, 3V 750ml

Don Leo 750ml

Aristoteles, El Cielo 750ml

San Xulo 750ml

Solar Fortun, “O’Positivo 750ml
Cordus Avenencia

F. Rubio, Herencia 750ml

Casa Madero, Casa Grande 750ml
G&G Reserva, El Cielo 750ml
Polaris, El Cielo 750ml

Unico, Santo Tomas 750ml

Monte Xanic, Gran Ricardo 750ml|
Vinas de Garza, Gran Amado 750ml

ESPANA

Flores de Callejo 750ml

Emilio moro 750ml

Carmelo Rodero 750ml

El Primer Paso 750ml

Honoro Vera Organico

Vifia Ardanza, Reserva 750ml|

Emilio Moro, Malleolus 750mi

Picaro del Aguila 750ml

Marques del Riscal Rsv XR 750m|
Bosque de Matasnos 750ml
Majuelos Reserva, Felix Callejo 750ml
Rioja Alta, Gran Reserva, 904 750ml
Alién by Vega Sicilia 750ml

Vega Sicilia, Valbuena 5° 750ml
Matarromera Esencia 750ml

Vega Sicilia, Unico 750ml

REGION

Valle de Parras
Valle de Parras
Valle de Guadalupe
San Luis Potosi
Francisco Zarco
Ensenada B.C:
Francisco Zarco
Valle de Parras
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Santo Tomas
Francisco Zarco

El Porvenir

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Toro

Jumilla

Rioja

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Rioja

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero

Ribera del Duero

UVA/GRAPE

Cabernet Sauvginon - Tempranillo - Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon - Shiraz

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon- Cabernet franc
Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot
Tannat-Nebbiolo-Sangiovese

Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Malbec
Syrah

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Cab. Franc - Petit Verc
Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Tempranillo

Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tempranillo

Tinta de Toro
Monastrell

Tempranillo
Tinto Fino
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tempranillo
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino

Tinto Fino

BOT

$1,580
$1,790
$2,260
$2,730
$2,940
$9,140
$3,050
$3,570
$3,780
$3,780
$3,890
$5,960
$8,510

$1,680
$2,210
$3,990
$3,150
$3,050
$3,570
$4,200
$4,800
$2,940
$5,880
$3,150
$7,770
$9,140
$16,800
$17,330

$31,500
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CHILE

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Casa Lapostolle, Cuvée Alexandre 750ml

ESTADOS UNIDOS

Hands of Time 750ml

Duckhorn, Three Palm Vineyard 750ml
Robert Mondavi Oakville 750ml
Dominus, Napanook 750ml

Caymus 750ml

Cakebread 750ml

Silver Oak, Alexander Vineyards 750mi
Far Niente 750ml

Silver Oak, Napa Vineyards 750ml
Robert Mondavi Reserve 750ml

Opus One 750ml

FRANCIA

Domaine Sol Payre 750ml
Paul Jaboulet 750ml

Domaine de Fa by Graillot 750m|
Chateau Les Croisilles, Calcaire 750ml
Domaine Vieux Telegraphe 750ml

La Fleur Petrus 750ml

REGION

Valle de Rapel

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Oakville
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Alexander Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Cotes du Roussillon
Crozes Hermitage
Beaujolais

Cahors

Chateauneuf Du Pape

Pomerol

UVA/GRAPE

Carmenére

Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Malbec
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet - Merlot - Cab Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Syrah,Grenache

Syrah

Gamay

Malbec
Grenache,Syrah
Merlot-Cabernet Franc

BOT

$3.150

$4,310
$7,000
$7,880
$8,610
$8,820
$9,450
$10,500
$13,230
$15,600
$17,880
$49,250

$2,210
$2,210
$2,730
$3,470
$5,150
$29,400
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VINO TINTO / RED WINE

REGION UVA/GRAPE BOT
ITALIA
Barba, Collemorino 750mi Abruzzo Montepulciano $1,260
Frascole, Rufina 750ml Chianti Sangiovese $2,000
Coppo Barolo 750ml Piedmont Nebbiolo $5,460
Gaja, Promis, Camarca 750ml Toscana Syrah - Merlot - Sangiovese $5,780
Coppo Pomorosso 750ml Asti Barbera $7,250
Constanzo Contrada Santo Spirito 750m| Sicilia Nerello Mascalese-Nerello Cappuccio $7,510
Luce 750ml Brunello di Montalcino Sangiovese $12,600
Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia, SuperTuscan 750ml  Toscana Cabernet Sauvignon - Cabernet Franc $20,480

VINO DULCE/SWEET WINE

REGION UVA/GRAPE BOT
Gatti 750ml Acqui Brachetto $1,580
Gatti 750ml Asti Moscato $1,890
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