



TABCO
RESTAURANT

POR COPA / BY THE GLASS

	REGION	UVA/GRAPE	COPA
VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE			150 ml
ITA Cantine Cavicchioli, Prosecco	Veneto	Glera	\$320
ITA Fantinel Prosecco	Venecia	Glera	\$340
VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE			COPA 150 ml
FRA Whispering Angel	Provence	Mourvedre - Grenache - Syrah	\$500
MEX Casa Madero V	Valle de Parras	Shyraz	\$420
VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE			COPA 150 ml
ARG Circus	Mendoza	Sauvignon Blanc	\$330
ESP Neno Sobre Lias	Valdeorras	Godello	\$430
ESP Pazo Pondal, Leira	Rias Baxias	Albariño	\$320
ITA Pierpaolo Pecorari	Friuli	Pinot Grigio	\$420
NZL Kim Crawford Signature	Malborough	Sauvignon Blanc	\$590
VINO TINTO / RED WINE			COPA 150 ml
ESP Emilio Moro, Finca Resalso	Ribera del Duero	Tinto Fino	\$410
ARG Terrazas, Reserva	Mendoza	Malbec	\$420
ARG Terrazas, Reserva	Mendoza	Cabernet Sauvignon	\$420
MEX Casa Madero	Valle de Parras	Syrah	\$420
ESP Emilio moro	Ribera del Duero	Tinto Fino	\$470
ITA Frascole, Rufina	Chianti	Sangiovese	\$500

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

	REGION	UVA/GRAPE	BOT
REST OF THE WORLD			
ITA Fantinel Prosecco	Venecia	Glera	\$2,940
FRANCIA			
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial 375ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$3,680
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$6,260
Moet & Chandon, Ice Imperial, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$6,630
Veuve Clicquot, Brut, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$6,720
Moet & Chandon, Rosé Imperial, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$6,790
Moet & Chandon, Ice, Rosé Imperial, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$6,810
Perrier Jouet, Grand Brut, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$7,040
Moet & Chandon, Nectar Imperial, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$7,350
Veuve Clicquot Demi Sec, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$7,350
Moet & Chandon, Nectar, Rose Imperial, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$8,400
Veuve Clicquot, Rich, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$8,400
Ruinart Rose Second Skin, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir	\$9,560
Veuve Clicquot Rich Rose, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$9,770
Krug, Grand Cuvee, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$23,000
Dom Pérignon, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$19,600
Krug, Rose, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$28,500
Dom Perignon, Luminous, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir	\$21,000
Louis Roederer, Cristal, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$24,680
Perrier Jouet, Belle Epoque, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$26,040
Dom Perignon, Rose, Luminous, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir	\$28,350
Dom Pérignon Rosé, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$29,470
Dom Pérignon, Plenitud II, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir	\$33,600
Armand de Brignac, Brut Gold, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$36,230
Armand de Brignac, Rose, 750ml	Champagne	Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$53,550

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

REGION	UVA/GRAPE	BOT
MAGNUMS, 1.5 LTS		
FRA Venoge Cordon Bleu 1.5Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$9,980
FRA Perrier Jouet Grand Brut 1.5Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$11,030
FRA Gosset Grande Reserve 1.5Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$11,030
FRA Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial 1.5Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$13,200
FRA Louis Roeder Collect 241 1.5Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$13,650
FRA Veuve Clicquot, Brut	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$13,650
FRA Moet & Chandon, Ice Rose Imperial	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir	\$16,200
FRA Moet & Chandon, Bright Night Imperial	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$19,600
FRA Veuve Clicquot Rose 1.5Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$20,480
FRA Dom Pérignon 1.5Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$66,150
FRA PJ Belle Epoque Rose 1.5Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$70,350

SPECIAL FORMATS SPARKLING/ESPUMOSO

REGION	UVA/GRAPE	BOT
FRA Gosset Grande Reserve 3Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$22,050
FRA Perrier Jouet Grand Brut 3Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$34,650
FRA Jeroboam, 3lts, Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$25,200
FRA Jeroboam, 3lts, Veuve Clicquot, Brut	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$27,300
FRA Venoge Cordon Bleu 3Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$27,300
FRA Louis Roeder Collect 241 3Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$31,500
FRA Moet Chandon Bright Night 3Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$89,250
FRA Methuselah, 6lts, Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$58,800
FRA Venoge Cordon Bleu 6Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$99,750
FRA Salmanzar, 9lts, Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$80,000
FRA Venoge Cordon Bleu 9Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$87,150
FRA Veuve Clicquot Brut 6Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$99,750
FRA Perrier Jouet Grand Brut 9Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$105,000
FRA Venoge Cordon Bleu 12Lts	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$126,000
FRA Methuselah, 6lts, Dom Pérignon	Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier	\$420,000

VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

	REGION	UVA/GRAPE	BOT
MEX Casa Madero, V 750ml	Valle de Parras	Shiraz	\$1,580
FRA Whispering Angel 750ml	Provence	Mourvedre - Grenache - Syrah	\$2,840
FRA Miraval 750ml	Provence	Mouvedre - Syrah	\$3,360
FRA By OTT 750ml	Provence	Grenache-Cinsault-Shyraz	\$2,100

SPECIAL FORMATS VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

	REGION	UVA/GRAPE	BOT
ITA Pierpaolo Pecorari, Rosalba, 1.5Lts	Veneto	Pinot Noir - Refosco	\$5,040
FRA Whispering Angel, Magnum 1.5Lts	Provence	Mourvedre - Grenache - Syrah	\$5,780

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

	REGION	UVA/GRAPE	BOT
ARGENTINA			
Colome, "Amalaya" 750ml	Mendoza	Torrantes	\$1,580
Circus 750ml	Mendoza	Sauvignon Blanc	\$1,370
Black River 750ml	Mendoza	Sauvignon Blanc	\$1,580
CHILE			
Errazuriz, Reserva 750ml	Valle de Casablanca	Sauvignon Blanc	\$1,260
ESPANA			
Pazo Pondal, Leira 750ml	Rias Baxias	Albariño	\$1,580
Enate, 234 750ml	Somontano	Chardonnay	\$1,580
El Perro Verde 750ml	Valladolid	Verdejo	\$2,360
ESTADOS UNIDOS			
Kung Fu Girl 750ml	Washington	Riesling	\$1,890
Kendall-Jackson, Vintners Reserve 750ml	California	Sauvignon Blanc	\$3,150
Stags Leap 750ml	Napa Valley	Chardonnay	\$4,200
Cakebread Cellars 750ml	Napa Valley	Sauvignon Blanc	\$4,940
Cakebread Cellars 750ml	Napa Valley	Chardonnay	\$7,770
ALEMANIA / GERMANY			
Dr. Loosen 750ml	Mosel	Riesling	\$2,210

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

	REGION	UVA/GRAPE	BOT
MEXICO			
Casa Madero, 2V 750ml	Valle de Parras	Chardonnay - Chenin Blanc	\$1,580
Monte Xanic, Viña Krystel 750ml	Francisco Zarco	Sauvignon Blanc	\$1,720
NUEVA ZELANDA / NEW ZEALAND			
Kim Crawford Signature 750ml	Marlborough	Sauvignon Blanc	\$2,360
ITALIA			
Castello Banfi, Placido 750ml	Toscana	Pinot Grigio	\$1,470
Pierpaolo Pecorari 750ml	Friuli	Pinot Grigio	\$1,580
Constanzo Mofete 759ml	Sicilia	Carricante-Cattarrato	\$3,150
AUSTRIA			
Knoll Federspiel Loibner 750ml	Wachau	Gruner Veltliner	\$3,470
FRANCIA			
Pascal Jolivet 750ml	Loire	Sauvignon Blanc	\$2,310

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

	REGION	UVA/GRAPE	BOT
ARGENTINA			
Terrazas, Reserva 750ml	Mendoza	Malbec	\$1,680
Terrazas, Reserva 750ml	Mendoza	Cabernet Sauvignon	\$1,680
Catena 750ml	Mendoza	Malbec	\$2,000
Escorihuela Gascon 750ml	Mendoza	Pinot Noir	\$2,310
Escorihuela Gascon, Organico 750ml	Mendoza	Malbec	\$2,360
El Enemigo 750ml	Mendoza	Malbec	\$4,310

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

	REGION	UVA/GRAPE	BOT
MEXICO			
Casa Madero, 3V 750ml	Valle de Parras	Cabernet Sauvignon - Tempranillo - Merlot	\$1,580
Don Leo 750ml	Valle de Parras	Cabernet Sauvignon - Shiraz	\$1,790
Aristoteles, El Cielo 750ml	Valle de Guadalupe	Pinot Noir	\$2,260
San Xulo 750ml	San Luis Potosi	Cabernet Sauvignon- Cabernet franc	\$2,730
Solar Fortun, "O" Positivo 750ml	Francisco Zarco	Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot	\$2,940
Cordus Avenencia	Ensenada B.C:	Tannat-Nebbiolo-Sangiovese	\$9,140
F. Rubio, Herencia 750ml	Francisco Zarco	Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Malbec	\$3,050
Casa Madero, Casa Grande 750ml	Valle de Parras	Syrah	\$3,570
G&G Reserva, El Cielo 750ml	Valle de Guadalupe	Malbec	\$3,780
Polaris, El Cielo 750ml	Valle de Guadalupe	Cabernet Sauvignon	\$3,780
Unico, Santo Tomás 750ml	Valle de Santo Tomás	Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot	\$3,890
Monte Xanic, Gran Ricardo 750ml	Francisco Zarco	Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Cab. Franc - Petit Ver	\$5,960
Viñas de Garza, Gran Amado 750ml	El Porvenir	Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Tempranillo	\$8,510
ESPAÑA			
Flores de Callejo 750ml	Ribera del Duero	Tinto Fino	\$1,680
Emilio moro 750ml	Ribera del Duero	Tinto Fino	\$2,210
Carmelo Rodero 750ml	Ribera del Duero	Tempranillo	\$3,990
El Primer Paso 750ml	Toro	Tinta de Toro	\$3,150
Honoro Vera Organico	Jumilla	Monastrell	\$3,050
Viña Ardanza, Reserva 750ml	Rioja	Tempranillo	\$3,570
Emilio Moro, Malleolus 750ml	Ribera del Duero	Tinto Fino	\$4,200
Picaro del Aguila 750ml	Ribera del Duero	Tempranillo	\$4,800
Marques del Riscal Rsv XR 750ml	Ribera del Duero	Tempranillo	\$2,940
Bosque de Matasnos 750ml	Ribera del Duero	Tinto Fino	\$5,880
Majuelos Reserva, Felix Callejo 750ml	Ribera del Duero	Tinto Fino	\$3,150
Rioja Alta, Gran Reserva, 904 750ml	Rioja	Tempranillo	\$7,770
Alión by Vega Sicilia 750ml	Ribera del Duero	Tinto Fino	\$9,140
Vega Sicilia, Valbuena 5° 750ml	Ribera del Duero	Tinto Fino	\$16,800
Matarromera Esencia 750ml	Ribera del Duero	Tinto Fino	\$17,330
Vega Sicilia, Unico 750ml	Ribera del Duero	Tinto Fino	\$31,500

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

	REGION	UVA/GRAPE	BOT
CHILE			
Casa Lapostolle, Cuvée Alexandre 750ml	Valle de Rapel	Carmenère	\$3,150
ESTADOS UNIDOS			
Hands of Time 750ml	Napa Valley	Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Malbec	\$4,310
Duckhorn, Three Palm Vineyard 750ml	Napa Valley	Merlot	\$7,000
Robert Mondavi Oakville 750ml	Oakville	Cabernet Sauvignon	\$7,880
Dominus, Napanook 750ml	Napa Valley	Cabernet - Merlot - Cab Franc	\$8,610
Caymus 750ml	Napa Valley	Cabernet Sauvignon	\$8,820
Cakebread 750ml	Napa Valley	Cabernet Sauvignon	\$9,450
Silver Oak, Alexander Vineyards 750ml	Alexander Valley	Cabernet Sauvignon	\$10,500
Far Niente 750ml	Napa Valley	Cabernet Sauvignon	\$13,230
Silver Oak, Napa Vineyards 750ml	Napa Valley	Cabernet Sauvignon	\$15,600
Robert Mondavi Reserve 750ml	Napa Valley	Cabernet Sauvignon	\$17,880
Opus One 750ml	Napa Valley	Cabernet Sauvignon	\$49,250
FRANCIA			
Domaine Sol Payre 750ml	Cotes du Roussillon	Syrah, Grenache	\$2,210
Paul Jaboulet 750ml	Crozes Hermitage	Syrah	\$2,210
Domaine de Fa by Graillot 750ml	Beaujolais	Gamay	\$2,730
Chateau Les Croisilles, Calcaire 750ml	Cahors	Malbec	\$3,470
Domaine Vieux Telegraphe 750ml	Chateauneuf Du Pape	Grenache, Syrah	\$5,150
La Fleur Petrus 750ml	Pomerol	Merlot-Cabernet Franc	\$29,400

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

	REGION	UVA/GRAPE	BOT
ITALIA			
Barba, Collemorino 750ml	Abruzzo	Montepulciano	\$1,260
Frascole, Rufina 750ml	Chianti	Sangiovese	\$2,000
Coppo Barolo 750ml	Piedmont	Nebbiolo	\$5,460
Gaja, Promis, Camarca 750ml	Toscana	Syrah - Merlot - Sangiovese	\$5,780
Coppo Pomorosso 750ml	Asti	Barbera	\$7,250
Constanzo Contrada Santo Spirito 750ml	Sicilia	Nerello Mascalese-Nerello Cappuccio	\$7,510
Luce 750ml	Brunello di Montalcino	Sangiovese	\$12,600
Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia, SuperTuscan 750ml	Toscana	Cabernet Sauvignon - Cabernet Franc	\$20,480

VINO DULCE/SWEET WINE

	REGION	UVA/GRAPE	BOT
Gatti 750ml	Acqui	Brachetto	\$1,580
Gatti 750ml	Asti	Moscato	\$1,890